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Re: NGS Response, STB Docket AB-06 (SUB NO. 478X) 9
Vicki Rutson to: David Navecky 11/18/2011 08:31 AM
Sent by: Kenneth Blodgett

From: Vicki Rutson/STB
To: David Navecky/STB@STB
Sentby:  Kenneth Blodgett/STB

Simon Monroe ) 11/16/2011 03:10:13 PM
/ _.‘_‘\ Simon Monroe
{ G <Simon.Monroe@noaa.gov> To "Morell, Karl" <kmorell@balljanik.com>
%, / 11/16/2011 03:10 PM cc Surface Transportation Board <sea@stb.dot.gov>,
Surveyorlady@yahoo.com, maughtman@fs.fed.us, Gilbert

Mitchell <Gilbert.Mitcheli@noaa.gov>, Simon Monroe
<Simon.Monroe@noaa.gov>
Subject NGS Response, STB Docket AB-06 (SUB NO. 478X)

Thank you for sharing your railroad abandonment environmental
report for

ARTHUR, Cass County, NORTH DAKOTA.

Approximately 01 geodetic survey marks may be located in the area
described.

If marks will be disturbed by the abandonment, [THE RAILROAD]
shall

consult with the National Geodetic Survey (NGS) at least 90 days
prior to

beginning salvage activities that will disturb, or destroy any
geodetic |
station

marks are described on the attached file. Additional advice is

provided
at


mailto:Slmon.Monroe@noaa.gov
mailto:kmorell@balljanik.com
mailto:sea@stb.dot.gov
mailto:Surveyorlady@yahoo.com
mailto:maughtman@fs.fed.us
mailto:Gilbert.Mitchell@noaa.gov
mailto:Simon.Monroe@noaa.gov

http://geodesy.noaa.gov/mqus/railroads/
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